
Catholic Central High School 
Bishop Mussio Junior High   
School Calendar 2024-2025 

 
August 19-20  Monday-Tuesday Teacher Professional Day 
August 21  Wednesday   6th - 7th – 9th & New Student Orientation (Full Day) 
August 22  Thursday  First Day All Students     
September 2  Monday  No School - Labor Day 
October 25  Friday   End of 1st Quarter – 46 days in session 
         Instructional Hours – 276 Hours  
 
October 28  Monday  2nd Quarter Begins  
November 7  Thursday  Parent/Teacher Conferences (Extended Day 3:00-8:00pm) 
November 8  Friday   No School  
November 27-Dec 2 Wed – Mon                No School - Thanksgiving Vacation  
December 3  Tuesday  Classes Resume 
December 19-Jan 3 Thurs-Fri  No school - Christmas Vacation Begins 
January 6             Monday            Classes resume 
January 17  Friday   End of 2nd Quarter – 43 days in session 
         Instructional Hours –258 Hours 
 
January 20  Monday  No school - Martin Luther King Holiday 
January 21  Tuesday  3rd Quarter Begins 
February 17  Monday  No School - Presidents’ Day 
March 2  Sunday  Registration / Open House (12:00-2:00pm) 
March 6  Thursday  Parent Teacher Conferences (3:00-6:00pm) 
March 7  Friday   No School  
March 21  Friday   End of 3rd Quarter – 43 days in session 
         Instructional Hours – 258 Hours  
 
March 24  Monday  4th Quarter begins 
April 17-April 22 Thursday-Tuesday No School – Easter Vacation 
April 23   Wednesday  Classes Resume 
May 25              Sunday  Baccalaureate Mass 2:00pm, followed by Graduation 
May 26  Monday  Memorial Day – No School 
May 29  Thursday  8th Grade Graduation – Last Day of School 
May 30             Teacher Work Day     End of 4th quarter 44 days Instructional Hours – 264 Hours  
  
 
 
            Instructional Days   175 Instructional Hours 1056 + Conferences/Parent      

Teacher Conferences      2     
            Professional Days       5 
            Total     182 days    1062 Hours     


